La Leuzoi se LEUZE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99201)

Best at
Const at

154211-78
154211-78
309259- 23
242879- 88
241532-02
102644- 18
121063- 07
118644-13
197270- 69
102644- 18
102644- 18
194672-90
118644-13
146975- 20
118644- 13
309264- 28
242653- 56
197270- 69
107080- 89
146077-92
309264- 28
154211-78
194672- 90
102644- 18
242879- 88
240743- 86
310532- 35
240743- 86
240743- 86
114646- 89
240743- 86
154211-78
309264- 28
172803- 46
197270- 69
157816- 94
107080- 89
194672- 90
137759-19
196622- 03
304216- 24
310532- 35
118644-13
242393- 87
102644- 18
102644- 18
197270- 69
101127-53
137759-19
308322- 56
309264- 28
118644- 13
172803- 46
304216- 24
118644- 13
154211-78
240743- 86
306503- 80
309264- 28
240743- 86
125758- 46
309264- 28
308322- 56
309264- 28
309264- 28
309264- 28
196622- 03
306503- 80
194672-90
242393- 87
194672- 90
118644- 13
101127-53

CALONNE J-R

CALONNE J-R

DEPELCH N DANI EL

QLI VI ER- LEYSEN

HONORE CLAUDE
DELBAERE JCOCELYN
BROUVERS ALAI N
FONTAI NE GUY

BOSSUT A./OLIVIER M C
DELBAERE JOCELYN
DELBAERE JOCELYN
VANROCKEGHEM D. / MARI CH
FONTAI NE GUY

GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
FONTAI NE GUY

BENO S PAUL

FERON- LELEU

BOSSUT A./OLIVIER M C
DEVOS- REMY

DAUMERI E FRANCI S
BENO S PAUL

CALONNE J-R
VANRCKEGHEM D. / MARI CH
DELBAERE JCOCELYN

QLI VI ER- LEYSEN

DAUMERI E - VERSPREET
JEAN REM

DAUMERI E - VERSPREET
DAUMERI E - VERSPREET
TONNEAU MANUEL
DAUMERI E - VERSPREET
CALONNE J-R

BENO S PAUL

BAERT- DEBUSSCHERE
BOSSUT A./OLIVIER M C
DAUMERI E RYCKMANS
DEVOS- REMY
VANRCKEGHEM D. / MARI CH
DONNEZ BEUKENE
FRANCO S ETI ENNE
DEMARET G /MARICHAL T
JEAN REM

FONTAI NE GUY

LENO R DAVI D & CLEMEN
DELBAERE JCOCELYN
DELBAERE JOCELYN
BOSSUT A./OLIVIER M C
DEGRANSART SERCE
DONNEZ BEUKENE
CROMMVELI NCK STEPHANE
BENO S PAUL

FONTAI NE GUY

BAERT- DEBUSSCHERE
DEMARET G /MARICHAL T
FONTAI NE GUY

CALONNE J-R

DAUMERI E - VERSPREET
COQUELET- BAZELLE
BENO S PAUL

DAUMERI E - VERSPREET
PI LATE FRANCO S

BENO S PAUL
CROMMVELI NCK STEPHANE
BENO S PAUL

BENO S PAUL

BENO S PAUL

FRANCO S ETI ENNE
COQUELET- BAZELLE
VANROCKEGHEM D. / MARI CH
LENO R DAVI D & CLEMEN
VANRCKEGHEM D. / MARI CH
FONTAI NE GUY
DEGRANSART SERCE

Geneent

ANVAI NG
boussu
W HERI E
ELLEZEL
HAVI NNE
MAUL DE
W HERI E
W HERI E
SAI NT S
HAVI NNE
HAVI NNE
HAVI NNE
MOUSTI E
QUI EVRA
MAUL DE
FRASNES
GRANDVE
MOUSTI E
P RUWEL
SAINT S
W HERI E
ANVAI NG
FRASNES
BURY
FRASNES
FRASNES
TOURPES
FRASNES
P RUVEL
MOUSTI E
ERE
MAUL DE
GRANDVE
FRASNES
SAINT S
FONTENO
GAURAI N
HERQUEG
BURY
HAVI NNE
FOREST
W HERI E
W HERI E
MAUL DE
Pl PAI X
FONTENO
RONGY
MOUSTI E
HAVI NNE
ERE
HERQUEG
HAVI NNE
P RUWEL
FRASNES
BASECLE
MOUSTI E
FRASNES
MOUSTI E
MOUSTI E
RONGY
MOUSTI E
MOUSTI E
MOUSTI E
GAURAI N
BASECLE
SAI NT S
FOREST
SAINT S
HAVI NNE
Pl PAI X
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578852
2
585944
596331
576735
569835
607499
587998
589383
2
3
599574
2
587335
3
595288
571480
2
595876
592036
2
3
2
4
2
599386
582846
2
3
587411
4
4
3
581482
3
592084
2
3
583098
587079
592602
2
4
594279

N~NOINEANNOONNO

Ri ng
Bague

108090018
108086318
108071619
101756317
112867319
014603119
113905119
106162418
111917619
014602619
106168118
113845619
106160518
111948719
103272319
106238018
111810019
111911519
113882419
107855018
102967515
109076219
113845519
034409018
107824718
113852819
116162518
101730917
113852319
108715519
113848119
109074919
013260718
413656219
111912119
114072919
113885219
113842319
103673417
103687818
107258116
116163418
107687116
113816419
111800519
014602519
106235018
107230816
103672617
108241719
111926719
106162518
413659019
111166819
107687516
108085518
100557517
108853319
111925019
102845816
108033418
116129718
108241119
104079018
111932819
106240018
107220019
102307415
113843419
113821619
113842619
106163118
109732618

Snel h.
Vit esse



74 304216-24 DEMARET G /MARICHAL T HERQUEG 6 3 3 BE 107263316 17. 19030 1006. 0300 74

75 309264-28 BENO S PAUL MOUSTI E 18 12 10 BE 104079418 17.23161 1003. 4043 75
76 125758-46 Pl LATE FRANCO S MOUSTIE 22 9 2 BE 112393019 17.24050 1002.0278 76
77 118644-13 FONTAI NE GUY HAVI NNE 10 10 8 BE 103272419 17. 17340 1000. 7341 77
78 146077-92 DAUMERI E FRANCI S GRANDME 7 1 2 BE 107852018 17.22120 999. 7231 78
79 302848-14 LETURCQ CROMMELI NCK  ROUCOUR 5 1 581487 BE 100681417 17.12530 997.6044 79
80 102644- 18 DELBAERE JOCELYN WHERIE 8 6 7 BE 106164218 17. 01260 997.2029 80
81 194672-90 VANROKEGHEM D./ MARICH SAINT S 11 9 6 BE 113842819 17.32410 994. 8409 81
82 121063-07 BROUERS ALAI N ELLEZEL 7 1 2 BE 108926316 17.40560 994.3785 82
83 306503- 80 COQUELET- BAZELLE BASECLE 4 3 3 BE 108842719 17. 14370 993. 9966 83
84 304216-24 DEMARET G /MARICHAL T HERQUEG 6 4 4 BE 107488916 17.28360 989. 9800 84
85 309264-28 BENO S PAUL MOUSTIE 18 9 11 BE 107335216 17.34061 985.4103 85



